
TENDER NUMBER ITEM/NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

ENQUIRY

DATE OF 

PUBLICATION 

OF NIT

TYPE OF 

BIDDING

LAST DATE OF 

RECEIPT OF 

TENDER

NO. OF 

TENDERS 

RECEIVED

VENDORS QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

VENDORS NOT 

QUALIFIED 

TECHNICALLY

WHETHER 

CONTRACT IS 

AWARDED TO 

L1 TENDER

CONTRACT 

NUMBER & DATE

NAME OF THE 

CONTRACTOR

VALUE OF 

CONTRACT

SCHEDULED 

DATE OF 

COMPLETION 

OF SUPPLIES

REASON FOR 

SINGLE TENDOR

6000066565 -570 COMMISSIONING OF DC LT 15.05.2015 2 29.05.2015 6 4 NOS.1)SIEMENS LTD. 

2)SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING 

LABORATORY 3)ALSTOM T&D 

INDIA LIMITED 4)ABB India 

Limited

NIL YES 4500024168- dated 

-01-08-2015

ALSTOM T&D INDIA 

LIMITED

6,82,400.00 07.10.2015

6000066565 -570 DATA CONCENTRATOR LT 15.05.2015 2 29.05.2015 6 4 NOS.1)SIEMENS LTD. 

2)SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING 

LABORATORY 3)ALSTOM T&D 

INDIA LIMITED 4)ABB India 

Limited

NIL YES 4500024168- dated 

-01-08-2015

ALSTOM T&D INDIA 

LIMITED

18,78,330.00 07.10.2015

6000066565 -570 DATA CONCENTRATOR SYSTEM LT 15.05.2015 2 29.05.2015 6 4 NOS.1)SIEMENS LTD. 

2)SCHWEITZER ENGINEERING 

LABORATORY 3)ALSTOM T&D 

INDIA LIMITED 4)ABB India 

Limited

NIL YES 4500024168- dated 

-01-08-2015

ALSTOM T&D INDIA 

LIMITED

54,30,764.00 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

4,27,680.40 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

64,284.88 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #3

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

93,903.74 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBINED 

BEND39860108941/01# 2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

30,615.01 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBND BEND,  3 

986 01 09261#1

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

88,590.94 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBND BEND,  3 

986 01 09261#2

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

40,211.26 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBND BEND,  3 

986 01 09261#3

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

25,036.57 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBND BEND,  3 

986 01 09261#4

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

30,448.99 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBND BEND,  3 

986 01 09261#5

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

35,881.32 18.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING/COMBND BEND,  3 

986 01 09261#6

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024171- dated 

-01-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

40,709.33 18.10.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM (NATURAL 

GAS)

RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024177- dated 

-03-08-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 66,23,597.35 31.07.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024177- dated 

-03-08-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 20,16,676.00 31.07.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931 /02#8

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 18,099.20 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #4

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 36,650.88 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #5

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 3,38,713.60 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #6

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 28,829.44 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 986 

01 08931/02 #7

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 17,517.44 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 98601 

08931/02 #10

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 15,127.28 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 98601 

08931/02 #11

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 13,257.44 19.10.2015



MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 98601 

08931/02 #12

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 8,511.36 19.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR BEND, 3 98601 

08931/02 #9

LT 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024183- dated 

-04-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 16,606.92 19.10.2015

6000067710 SILICONE SEALANT R 736, 

DOWCORNING

ST 11.07.2015 1 16.07.2015 1 1 NO. 1)DOW CORNING INDIA 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024196- dated 

-06-08-2015

DOW CORNING INDIA 

PVT LTD

18,50,000.00 31.10.2015 ST - Material 

proprietory in 

nature

6000067486 -

60000682

Drive Control Panel for LCS ST 27.06.2015

2 11.07.2015 1

1 NO. 1)ELKTRISCHEN POWER 

GEARS

NIL YES 4500024198- dated 

-06-08-2015

ELKTRISCHEN POWER 

GEARS

1,48,800.00 04.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000064584 -584 Transducers for proj 

120140391

ST 21.01.2015

2 27.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)RISHAB INSTRUMENTS NIL YES 4500024199- dated 

-06-08-2015

RISHABH 

INSTRUMENTS

1,19,120.00 03.09.2015 ST - OEM

6000068074 -077  SS 'R'STEEL SPLIT PIN-4 980 17 

01724/02

LT 25.07.2015

1 28.07.2015 4

4 NOS. 1)KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG 2) INDI ENGG 2) R K 

UDYOG, 4) AM METAL

NIL YES 4500024202- dated 

-06-08-2015

KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG

5,01,420.00 09.01.2016

6000068074 -077  SS 'R'STEEL SPLIT PIN-4 980 17 

01724/02

LT 25.07.2015

1 28.07.2015 4

4 NOS. 1)KAY PEE METAL 

UDYOG 2) INDI ENGG 2) R K 

UDYOG, 4) AM METAL

NIL YES 4500024203- dated 

-06-08-2015

INDO ENGINEERING 

ENTERPRISES

3,34,280.00 09.11.2015

6000067938 -938 Sagardighi M.Spare-2-CANDS ST 21.07.2015

2 28.07.2015 1

1NO. 1CONTROL & SCHEMATICS NIL YES 4500024205- dated 

-07-08-2015

CONTROL & 

SCHEMATICS

1,20,000.00 05.09.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000068019 -021 LOW SULPHUR  DIESEL OIL LT 23.07.2015 1 30.07.2015 2 2 Nos. 1) INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION 2) HINDUSTAN 

PETRLEUM CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024206- dated 

-07-08-2015

INDIAN OIL 

CORPORATION LTD.,

24,27,283.53 31.08.2015

6000067732 -737 9 TON CAP  Drg 3 987 05 30621 

Rev 03

LT 14.07.2015 2 28.07.2015 6 3 NOS. 1)SRI BHAVANI 

CASTINGS LIMITED 2)AMEX 

IRONS PVT LTD. 3)AIRKING 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024209- dated 

-07-08-2015

AIRKING INDUSTRIES 3,31,500.00 20.09.2015

6000068185-68193 11 KV BASE  3 983 04 04222 

ReV 00

LT 01.08.2015 1 06.08..2015 9 2 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 2)SRI SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500024218- dated 

-08-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

1,49,940.00 04.09.2015

6000068185-68193 11KV POST CAP 3 984 04 00221  

Rev 02

LT 01.08.2015 1 06.08..2015 9 2 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 2)SRI SEETHALAKSHMI 

STEEL CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500024218- dated 

-08-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

93,100.00 04.09.2015

6000068185-68193 AL FLANGE DRG 3 982 14 06521 

Rev 01

LT 19.06.2015 1 04.07.2015 9 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 2)SWASTIKA  CASTAL 

LTD 3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT 

LTD. 4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISION 

5)FE N FE METALLURGICALS

NIL YES 4500024219- dated 

-10-08-2015

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISI

1,80,144.00 10.10.2015

6000067315 -323 AL FLANGE DRG 3 982 14 06522 

Rev 01

LT 19.06.2015 1 04.07.2015 9 5 NOS. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 2)SWASTIKA  CASTAL 

LTD 3)P.C.W. CASTINGS PVT 

LTD. 4)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISION 

5)FE N FE METALLURGICALS

NIL YES 4500024219- dated 

-10-08-2015

CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY 

DIVISI

8,87,040.00 10.10.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024225- dated 

-11-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 5,26,225.00 10.09.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024226- dated 

-11-08-2015

SIDDHI INDUSTRIES 3,15,735.00 10.09.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

B)

W. CRATE   3 980 44 00200WC RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024227- dated 

-11-08-2015

FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

2,10,490.00 10.09.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 

WC/07

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024229- dated 

-11-08-2015

BALAJI ENTERPRISES 1,87,968.00 28.08.2015



MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

A )

W CRATE 3 980 11 01900 WC 

REV 05

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024230- dated 

-11-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 3,34,928.00 27.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 14 00200 WC 

14

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024231- dated 

-11-08-2015

FAMOUS WOOD 

INDUSTRIES

1,44,956.80 26.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

A )

WOODEN CRATE 3 980 17 

00600 WC

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024232- dated 

-11-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 1,80,327.30 01.09.2015

6000067551 -565 CU.BUSBAR LINK 115X12X3MM 

THICK(2HOLES)

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 19,440.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 AL.FISH PLATE 

SIZE:220X160X10MM(12HOLES

)

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 15,890.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 AL.FISH PLATE,177X60X10MM 

THICK(4HOLES)

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 16,864.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 COPPER FISH PLATE 

10X160X340 MM

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 5,80,350.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 COPPER FISH PLATE 

10X160X575 MM

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 1,71,720.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 CU  BUSBAR 

LINK,115X12X3MMTHICK,2 

HOLES

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 9,072.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 M8X70MM HT BOLT,NUT 

&WASHERS

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 5,160.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 NUT,BOLT & WASHER 

M10X70MM

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 12,000.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 NUT,BOLT & 

WASHER,M5X25MM

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 2,020.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 NUT,BOLT 

7WASHERS,M5X25MM

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 4,320.00 31.08.2015

6000067551 -565 NUTS , BOLTS & WASHERS 

M10X70MM

LT 01.07.2015 2 14.07.2015 15 3 NOS. 1)ALTEK INDUSTRIAL 

SUPPLIERS 2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)VRL AUTOMATION ENGG 

NIL YES 4500024233- dated 

-11-08-2015

SYSTEM INFOTECH 77,400.00 31.08.2015

6000068022 -032 CLUTCH SLEEVE  3 983 05 

03421 Rev 02

LT 24.07.2015 2 08.08.2015 11 6 NOS. 1)SOUND CAST ALLOYS 

PVT LTD 2)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED 3)CAPSO 

ENGINEERS/FOUNDRY DIVISION 

4)AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 5) 

SRIDEIVAM FOUNDRY 6)SRI 

SEETHALAKSHMI STEEL 

CASTINGS

NIL YES 4500024235- dated 

-11-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

3,60,315.00 08.09.2015

6000067803 -808 FRP ROD  DRG NO. 4 987 05 

30411 Rev 00

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd 

3)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERIN 4)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS 5)AGNI FIBER 

BOARDS PVT LTD 6)SUNRISE 

FIBRE GLASS INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024237- dated 

-12-08-2015

SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

1,34,467.50 20.09.2015

6000068049 -059 MS CASING FOR ORIFICE 3 986 

06 00612

LT 25.07.2015 1 08.08.2015 11 5 NOS. 1)DARSHAN INDUSTRIES 

2)QUALITY ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES 3)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT 4)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 5) 

GURU ENTERPRISES

NIL YES 4500024238- dated 

-12-08-2015

DARSHAN INDUSTRIES 2,14,650.00 22.09.2015

6000067825 -829 90kN BALL FITTING  DRG 3 987 

08 30522/00

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 5 3 NOS. 1)CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS 2)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS3)FORGEPRO INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024245- dated 

-13-08-2015

FORGEPRO INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

6,47,535.00 21.11.2015

6000067825 -829 90kN BALL FITTING  DRG 3 987 

08 30522/00

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 5 3 NOS. 1)CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS 2)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS3)FORGEPRO INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024246- dated 

-13-08-2015

SHREEJI FASTENERS 4,27,333.50 21.10.2015

6000068089 -097 AL.FLANGE, DRG. 3 982 12 

02921/00

LT 28.07.2015 1 04.08.2015 9 3 NOS. 1)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 2)P.C.W. 

CASTINGS PVT LTD. 3)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024248- dated 

-13-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

1,25,160.00 10.09.2015



6000068089 -097 PATTERN & CORE BOX  3 982 

12 02921/00

LT 28.07.2015 1 04.08.2015 9 3 NOS. 1)FE N FE 

METALLURGICALS 2)P.C.W. 

CASTINGS PVT LTD. 3)MODERN 

INSULATOR LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024248- dated 

-13-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

36,000.00 10.09.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

W BOX  3 982 07 09205 WB RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024255- dated 

-13-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 18,531.82 28.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN  BOX   3 98313 

06700/00

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024255- dated 

-13-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 62,587.50 28.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN BOX  3 982 11 20405 

WB REV 00

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024255- dated 

-13-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 6,967.95 28.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN BOX  3 983 13 

05312WB

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024255- dated 

-13-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 9,604.32 28.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN BOX -3 982 07 

04005WB

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024255- dated 

-13-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 89,162.60 28.08.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

D)

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 11 

40605WB

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024255- dated 

-13-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 35,627.90 28.08.2015

6000068241 -241 SOCKET  FITTING   3 987 13 

30221

ST 03.08.2015

1 11.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024262- dated 

-14-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

61,000.00 25.09.2015 ST - Development

6000068241 -241 SOCKET CAP/COMP.LR INS 

39870830521/00(G)

ST 03.08.2015

1 11.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024262- dated 

-14-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

46,000.00 25.09.2015 ST - Development

6000068241 -241 SOCKET FITTING  3 987 09 

15321/02 (G)

ST 03.08.2015

1 11.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024262- dated 

-14-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

68,000.00 25.09.2015 ST - Development

6000067768 -773 90kN FRP ROD DRG 4 987 13 

35111 REV 00

LT 15.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 6 6 NOS1)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 2)AGNI FIBER 

BOARDS PVT LTD 3)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS 4)PIONEER 

PULTRU-TECH ENGINEERING 

5)CHEKKENY COMPOSITES PVT 

Ltd  6)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024274- dated 

-18-08-2015

GRP PULTRUSIONS 10,20,240.00 26.12.2015

6000067768 -773 90kN FRP ROD DRG 4 987 13 

35111 REV 00

LT 15.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 6 6 NOS1)SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES 2)AGNI FIBER 

BOARDS PVT LTD 3)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS 4)PIONEER 

PULTRU-TECH ENGINEERING 

5)CHEKKENY COMPOSITES PVT 

Ltd  6)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD

NIL YES 4500024275- dated 

-18-08-2015

SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

6,67,118.40 26.11.2015

6000067830 -835 FRP ROD DRG 4 987 13 31411 

Rev 01

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd 

3)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERING 4)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS 5)AGNI FIBER 

BOARDS PVT LTD 6)SUNRISE 

FIBRE GLASS INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024276- dated 

-18-08-2015

SUNRISE FIBRE GLASS 

INDUSTRIES

8,86,828.80 26.10.2015



6000067830 -835 FRP ROD DRG 4 987 13 31411 

Rev 01

LT 16.07.2015 2 30.07.2015 6 6 NOS. 1)SRIRAM FG PRODUCTS 

PVT LTD 2)CHEKKENY 

COMPOSITES PVT Ltd 

3)PIONEER PULTRU-TECH 

ENGINEERING 4)GRP 

PULTRUSIONS 5)AGNI FIBER 

BOARDS PVT LTD 6)SUNRISE 

FIBRE GLASS INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024277- dated 

-18-08-2015

AGNI FIBER BOARDS 

PVT LTD

5,96,587.20 26.10.2015

6000067726 -731 70/90kN Socket Fitting 3 987 08 

30521/00

LT 14.07.2015 2 28.07.2015 6 3 NOS. 1)AIRKING INDUSTRIES 

2)SRI BHAVANI CASTINGS 

LIMITED 3)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024278- dated 

-18-08-2015

AIRKING INDUSTRIES 10,34,280.00 26.12.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG  MID TERM (NATURAL 

GAS)

RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024279- dated 

-18-08-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 56,81,427.50 15.08.2015

GTA/28.03.12 & 

GSA/14.10.14

RLNG SPOT  (NATURAL GAS) RC RC RC RC 1 1 NO. 1) GAIL (INDIA ) LIMITED NIL YES 4500024279- dated 

-18-08-2015

GAIL (India) Limited 18,09,045.75 15.08.2015

6000067726 -731 70/90kN Socket Fitting 3 987 08 

30521/00

LT 14.07.2015 2 28.07.2015 6 3 NOS. 1)AIRKING INDUSTRIES 

2)SRI BHAVANI CASTINGS 

LIMITED 3)AMEX IRONS PVT 

LTD.

NIL YES 4500024280- dated 

-18-08-2015

AMEX IRONS PVT LTD. 6,89,520.00 26.11.2015

6000068079 -079 BONDED 

STATOR/P.NO.23/RNA-

50/ROTO PUMP

ST 28.07.2015

1 13.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS LTD. NIL YES 4500024284- dated 

-20-08-2015

ROTO PUMPS LIMITED 1,42,443.00 22.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000068079 -079 BONDED STATOR/PART 

#2220/RMAB-581/ROTO

ST 28.07.2015

1 13.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS LTD. NIL YES 4500024284- dated 

-20-08-2015

ROTO PUMPS LIMITED 71,706.00 22.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000068079 -079 ROTOR / PART #2500 /RMAB-

581/ROTO PUMP

ST 28.07.2015

1 13.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS LTD. NIL YES 4500024284- dated 

-20-08-2015

ROTO PUMPS LIMITED 1,29,070.80 22.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000068079 -079 ROTOR(TOOL STEEL 

HCP)P.NO19/RNA- 50/ROTO

ST 28.07.2015

1 13.08.2015 1

1 NO. 1)ROTO PUMPS LTD. NIL YES 4500024284- dated 

-20-08-2015

ROTO PUMPS LIMITED 1,09,157.85 22.10.2015 ST - OEM

6000064249 -249 MU AC0509A ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

2,53,638.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 MU AC0509T ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

9,30,006.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 MU MC0509 ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

18,60,012.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 RP MR1009A ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

18,13,284.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 RP MR1009A ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

1,43,154.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 RP MR1009T ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

9,06,642.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 SU AC1009A ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

2,21,562.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 SU AC1009T ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

8,12,394.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000064249 -249 SU ME1009 ST 10.01.2015

2 24.01.2015 1

1 NO. 1)SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

NIL YES 4500024285- dated 

-20-08-2015

SAHYADRI ELECTRO 

CONTROLS

16,24,788.00 21.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-16

210kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 980 

08 00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 19.05.2015 8 6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 

3)JAYASWALNECO 4)AMEX 

IRONS 5)SHANDONG HENGRICH 

6)MODERN INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024287- dated 

-20-08-2015

INDSUR GLOBAL LTD 17,47,872.00 03.10.2015

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-16

210kN SGI SOCKET CAP 3 980 

08 00621/01

RC 29.04.2015

2 19.05.2015 8

6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 

3)JAYASWALNECO 4)AMEX 

IRONS 5)SHANDONG HENGRICH 

6)MODERN INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024288- dated 

-20-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

11,65,248.00 03.10.2015

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-16

120kN SGI Socket cap 3 980 09 

00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 19.05.2015 8 6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 

3)JAYASWALNECO 4)AMEX 

IRONS 5)SHANDONG HENGRICH 

6)MODERN INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024289- dated 

-20-08-2015

INDSUR GLOBAL LTD 39,62,172.00 03.12.2015

ARC/CBU/SGI 

CAPS/AR/2015-16

120kN SGI Socket cap 3 980 09 

00621/01

RC 29.04.2015 2 19.05.2015 8 6 NOS. 1)EASTERN ALOYS 2)I 

NDSUR GLOBAL 

3)JAYASWALNECO 4)AMEX 

IRONS 5)SHANDONG HENGRICH 

6)MODERN INSULATORS

2 NOS. 1)JMP 

2)KALIMATHA 

ISPAT

YES 4500024290- dated 

-20-08-2015

MODERN INSULATOR 

LIMITED

26,41,448.00 03.11.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN   BOX   FOR ORIFICE-

39860600014#7

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024292- dated 

-20-08-2015

R K WOOD PACKING 13,071.46 03.09.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN  BOX  3 983 14 

01500/00

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024292- dated 

-20-08-2015

R K WOOD PACKING 81,789.30 03.09.2015

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG- 

D )

WOODEN BOX, DRG. 3 982 13 

23300WB

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024292- dated 

-20-08-2015

R K WOOD PACKING 30,597.60 03.09.2015

6000067256 -256 0ver Load Relays and Reset 

Cords

ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 28,800.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement



6000067256 -256 Analog Ammeter & Voltmeter ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,047.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 CST, CT & PT ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,59,534.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Fuse Puller ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,034.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Indicating Lamps ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 94,788.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Interposing Relay ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 7,056.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Isolators and Change Over 

Switches

ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 32,949.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Male & Female Contactor set ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 10,395.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 MCC Drawout Handle ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 4,068.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 MCCB & MCB ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,98,918.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Multi Funtion Meter ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 29,862.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 off delay timer ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 33,930.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Power & Control Term.Block & 

End Plate

ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,38,717.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Power, Aux. Contactors & 

Spare Kits

ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,35,702.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Protection Relay ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 2,37,510.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 SBMCC Bus Bar and Support 

Insulators

ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 1,25,505.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

6000067256 -256 Selector Switches ST 15.06.2015

2 25.06.2015 1

1 NO. 1)C & S ELECTRIC LTD. NIL YES 4500024296- dated 

-20-08-2015

C & S ELECTRIC LTD. 32,427.00 20.11.2015 ST - Customer 

Requirement

MM/PKG/001/AR

C/ 2013-14 (PKG-

A)

W CRATE 3 980 01 00900 

WC/08

RC 15.06.2013 2 02.07.2013 15 15 NOS. 1)FAMOUS WOOD 

PACKERS 2)FAMOUS WOOD 

PRODUCTS 3)BALAJI 

ENTERPRISE 4) HMS SAWMILL 5) 

SRI RAM PACKING 6)NIRMAL 

INDUSTRIES 7)SLV PACKING 

8)RAAPACK INDUSTRIES 

9)FAMOUS WOOD INDUSTRIES 

10)PRAGATHI SALES 11)RK 

WOOD PACKING 12) SIDDHI 

INDUSTRIES 13)SRI 

SRIKANTEWARA ENTER-PRISES 

14) JAYALAKSHMI TIMERS 15) 

MADHULAKSHMI TIMBERS

NIL YES 4500024297- dated 

-21-08-2015

S. L. V. PACKING 1,70,880.00 05.10.2015

ARC/CBU/BALLPIN

S/AR/2015-16

120kN BALLPIN  (20mm) 3 980 

02 00322/04

RC 29.04.2015

2 26.05.2015 4

4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) 

AB METALS 3)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 4)CARBO ENGG 
NIL YES

4500024306- dated 

-21-08-2015

CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS

6,03,915.00 04.10.2015

ARC/CBU/BALLPIN

S/AR/2015-16

120kN BALLPIN (20mm) 3 980 

02 00322/04

RC 29.04.2015

2 26.05.2015 4

4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) 

AB METALS 3)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 4)CARBO ENGG 
NIL YES

4500024308- dated 

-21-08-2015

SHREEJI FASTENERS 4,02,610.00 04.10.2015

6000067973 -982 MS 

CASING/VALVEOUTLETSPOOL,3

9869907120#1

LT 22.07.2015 2 06.08.2015 9 4 NOS. 1)QUALITY ENGINEERING 

& SERVICES 2)GURU 

ENTERPRISES 3)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

4)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

NIL YES 4500024314- dated 

-21-08-2015

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

7,12,368.00 05.10.2015

6000067974 -982 MS 

CASING/VALVEOUTLETSPOOL,3

9869907120#1

LT 22.07.2015 2 06.08.2015 9 4 NOS. 1)QUALITY ENGINEERING 

& SERVICES 2)GURU 

ENTERPRISES 3)TIPPERS & 

TRAIL0RS INDIA PVT LTD 

4)FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

NIL YES 4500024314- dated 

-21-08-2015

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

6,33,216.00 05.10.2015

6000066984 -993 HYDRAULIC PICK&PLACE 

CRANE 11 TON

WEB TENDER 07.07.2015 2 28.07.2015 2 2 NOS. 1)ACTION 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, 

NEW DELHI  2)OMEGA 

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, 

FARIDABAD

NIL YES 4500024315- dated 

-22-08-2015

ACTION 

CONSTRUCTION 

EQUIPMENT

8,54,000.00 07.10.2015

210kN BALL PIN 3 980 08 00222 

Rev 02

RC 29.04.2015

2 26.05.2015 4

4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) 

AB METALS 3)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 4)CARBO ENGG 
NIL YES

4500024316- dated 

-22-08-2015

CARBO ENGINEERING 

WORKS

5,04,672.00 05.10.2015

210kN BALL PIN 3 980 08 00222 

Rev 02

RC 29.04.2015

2 26.05.2015 4

4 NOS. 1)SHAKTI FORGINGS 2) 

AB METALS 3)SHREEJI 

FASTENERS 4)CARBO ENGG 
NIL YES

4500024317- dated 

-22-08-2015

SHREEJI FASTENERS 3,36,448.00 05.10.2015

6000067923 -936 ELE C PANELTH.B,EPD-TS-JHS-

506-E001REV01

LT 21.07.2015 2 04.08.2015 14 5 NOS. 1PYROTECH 

ELECTRONICS PVT LTD 

2)SYSTEM INFOTECH 

3)INDUSTRIAL SWITCHGEAR & 

CONTRO 4)ELKTRISCHN POWER 

GEARS  5)VRL AUTOMATION 

ENGINEERING 

NIL YES 4500024319- dated 

-22-08-2015

ELKTRISCHEN POWER 

GEARS

1,57,500.00 22.10.2015

6000068111 -121 BEARING CASE/RC FAN 

OTK,MN-19111

LT 30.07.2015 1 20.08.2015 11 5 NOS. 1)LAMAX ENTERPRISES 

2)ANAND FERROMAC 3)GEAR 

TECH INDUSTRIES4)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES 5)BVK 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024324- dated 

-24-08-2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 67,500.00 09.10.2015

6000068111 -121 BEARING CASE/WASTE 

HEATFAN OTK,MN-19109

LT 30.07.2015 1 20.08.2015 11 5 NOS. 1)LAMAX ENTERPRISES 

2)ANAND FERROMAC 3)GEAR 

TECH INDUSTRIES4)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES 5)BVK 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024324- dated 

-24-08-2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 35,400.00 09.10.2015

6000068111 -121 BEARING COVER FOR RC FAN 

OTK, MU-19072

LT 30.07.2015 1 20.08.2015 11 5 NOS. 1)LAMAX ENTERPRISES 

2)ANAND FERROMAC 3)GEAR 

TECH INDUSTRIES4)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES 5)BVK 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024324- dated 

-24-08-2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 8,400.00 09.10.2015

6000068111 -121 BEARING COVER/WASTE 

HEATFAN OTK,MU-19137

LT 30.07.2015 1 20.08.2015 11 5 NOS. 1)LAMAX ENTERPRISES 

2)ANAND FERROMAC 3)GEAR 

TECH INDUSTRIES4)AGASHI 

TECHNOLOGIES 5)BVK 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024324- dated 

-24-08-2015

BVK INDUSTRIES 5,360.00 09.10.2015

6000067774 -

60000683

MILESTONE SOFTWARE FOR 

CCTV, YOIXPECL

LT 08.08.2015 1 18.08.2015 8 2 NOS. 1)DANLAW 

TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED 

I2)3S TECHNOLOGIES

NIL YES 4500024326- dated 

-25-08-2015

DANLAW 

TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 

LIMI

1,91,340.00 07.10.2015

6000067774 -

60000683

MILESTONE SOFTWARE FOR 

CCTV,YOIXPEBL

LT 08.08.2015 1 18.08.2015 8 2 NOS. 1)DANLAW 

TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED 

I2)3S TECHNOLOGIES

NIL YES 4500024326- dated 

-25-08-2015

DANLAW 

TECHNOLOGIES INDIA 

LIMI

50,255.00 07.10.2015

6000068202 -208 M S CHANNEL 100X50X6MM LT 03.08.2015 1 18.08.2015 7 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 3)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024328- dated 

-25-08-2015

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

70,000.00 31.08.2015



6000068202 -208 MS ANGLE 50X50X6MM LT 03.08.2015 1 18.08.2015 7 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 3)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024328- dated 

-25-08-2015

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

1,39,200.00 31.08.2015

6000068202 -208 MS FLAT 50 X 6MM LT 03.08.2015 1 18.08.2015 7 3 NOS. 1)RAJASTHAN STEEL 

SUPPLIERS 2)ARUN STEELS 3)D V 

STEEL CORPORATION

NIL YES 4500024328- dated 

-25-08-2015

D V STEEL 

CORPORATION

72,000.00 31.08.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG C

MS CASING/VALVE ADAPTER,3 

986 99 07130#1

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024334- dated 

-26-08-2015

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

4,28,160.32 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG C

MS CASING/VALVE OUTLET, 3 

986 99 07140#1

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024334- dated 

-26-08-2015

FERRUM EXTREME 

ENGINEERING PVT

16,13,049.60 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG C

MS CASING/VALVE OUTLET,3 

986 99 07140/01

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024335- dated 

-26-08-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

18,14,680.80 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG C

MS CASING/VALVEADAPTER,3 

986 99 07130/01

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024335- dated 

-26-08-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

4,81,680.36 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG B

MS CASING FOR FIE  3 986 01 

05721 # 01

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024336- dated 

-26-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 1,29,008.85 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG B

MS CASING FOR FIES 3 986 

0102711/02 # 01

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024336- dated 

-26-08-2015

V R INDUSTRIES 1,57,373.10 07.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG B

CASING FOR BEND-

39860102721 /01

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024337- dated 

-26-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

1,31,254.80 17.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415  

PKG A

MS CASING FOR FIEL 3 986 

0102711/02 # 02

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024337- dated 

-26-08-2015

KAYATHRI 

ENGINEERING WORKS

1,22,809.68 17.09.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

CASING FOR CONE-3 986 02 

00051/04

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 3 3 NOS. 1)TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

2),FERRUM 3) R.I.ENGG

NIL YES 4500024338- dated 

-26-08-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

3,70,928.64 08.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415   

PKG D    

M S CASING FOR MPO  3 986 

05 00081Rev:07

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024338- dated 

-26-08-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

7,87,419.88 08.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MSCASING FOR MDV EL-DG-3-

986-01-06071/08

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024338- dated 

-26-08-2015

TIPPERS & TRAIL0RS 

INDIA PVT L

8,03,913.60 08.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

M S CASING FOR MPO  3 986 

05 00081Rev:07

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024339- dated 

-26-08-2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

3,02,853.80 08.10.2015

MM/CLN/1415 

PKG C                  

MSCASING FOR MDV EL-DG-3-

986-01-06071/08

RC 25.11.2014 2 08.12.2014 8 8 NOS. 1) TIPPERS & TRAILORS 

INDIA PVT LTD 2)FERRUM 

3)QUALITY ENGG 4) R.I. ENGG 

5)KAYATRI ENGG 6)GURU 

ENTERPRISES, 7)ADITYA 8)VR 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024339- dated 

-26-08-2015

QUALITY 

ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES

3,34,964.00 08.10.2015

6000068145 -155 PEDESTAL AIR 

CIRCULATOR,18"SWEEP,SING.P

H

LT 31.07.2015 1 18.08.2015 11 7 NOS. 1)FOUR ESS 

CORPORATION 2)MANAS 

ELECTRIC CO.3)CAUVERY 

ELECTRICALS 4)MAHAVEER 

ELECTRIC CO. 5)MEGAWATTS 

ELECTRIC CO 6)ALMONARD 

LIMITED

1NO. 1) 

RUSHUB 

ENTERPRISES

YES 4500024342- dated 

-27-08-2015

MEGAWATTS 

ELECTRIC CO

19,456.00 12.09.2015

6000068145 -155 WALL MOUNTING FAN 18" 

SINGLE PHASE 230V

LT 31.07.2015 1 18.08.2015 11 7 NOS. 1)FOUR ESS 

CORPORATION 2)MANAS 

ELECTRIC CO. 3)RUSHABH 

ENTERPRISES4)RR ENTERPRISES 

4)CAUVERY ELECTRICALS 

5)MAHAVEER ELECTRIC CO. 

6)MEGAWATTS ELECTRIC CO 

7)ALMONARD LIMITED

NIL YES 4500024342- dated 

-27-08-2015

MEGAWATTS 

ELECTRIC CO

89,880.00 12.09.2015

6000068361 -369 BOT COVER PLATE 3 982 10 

13224 /02

LT 08.08.2015 1 22.08.2015 9 4 NOS. 1)SRI VARALAKSHMI 

AUTO COMPONENT 

2)ARUNODAYA ENGINEERING 

WORKS 3)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 4)BVK 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024345- dated 

-27-08-2015

GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS

1,35,300.00 30.09.2015

6000068361 -369 TOP COVER PLATE DRG 3 982 

10 13223/ 02

LT 08.08.2015 1 22.08.2015 9 4 NOS. 1)SRI VARALAKSHMI 

AUTO COMPONENT 

2)ARUNODAYA ENGINEERING 

WORKS 3)GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS 4)BVK 

INDUSTRIES

NIL YES 4500024345- dated 

-27-08-2015

GAVIRANGA 

ENGINEERING WORKS

2,06,250.00 30.09.2015

6000067862 -872 SUITING 55%POLY-45%VISCOSE 

OF 137/138CMS

LT 20.07.2015 1 04.08.2015 11 2 NOS. 1)THE TAMILNADU 

TEXTILE  CORPN 2) 

VARADHARAJU SILKS

NIL YES 4500024365- dated 

-31-08-2015

 VARADHARAJU SILKS 1,87,200.00 23.09.2015


